

GOPAL KRISHAN Vs. KULDEEP SHARMA

11.09.2025

Present : Sh. Puneet Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

Execution petition has been filed on behalf of the DH.

Put up for report of Nazir on **22.09.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/11.09.2025